2019-20 Proclamation Classic 2km - 28.12.2019

Pos Race No MSSA member?
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187
160

69 yes

49 yes

37 yes
159
148 yes
107 yes
166
157

36 yes
144
164
109
103 yes
104 yes

45 yes
173

60

68 yes

87 yes
149 yes

67 yes
105 yes
115
123
114 yes
170

16 yes
183
138

99 yes
167
127
178

19
132

14 yes

35 yes

15 yes

26

Name

Henry MILLER
Sam TIERNEY

Stephanie PALMER-WHITE

Joanne SUTCLIFFE
Grant SIMPSON
Garth TIERNEY
Rhiannon ALDRIDGE
Matthew CRANLEY
Erin BROWN

Rob CERULLO
Leonie O'CONNELL

Johanna KEMPLAY-HILL

Ben WARR

Erinn KLEIN
Vanessa TRICKER
Serena MURPHY
Peter CLEMENTS
Shaun ODEA
Mark FUIDGE
Scott JONES
Darren GIERSCH
Sarah WILKINS
Craig BURTON
Troy WILLIAMS
Sarah CROSSMAN
Emily JACKSON
Evan HAYES
Matthew SQUIRE
Keith REID

Charlie RICHARDS
Michelle WILLIAMS
Richard THOMAS
Stewart TAYLOR
Harry DAY

Leigh BOWBRIDGE
Robert SCAMMELL
Richard SYKES
John MIDDLETON
Tony RYAN

Phillip GRAY

Phil MONFRIES

Time Category CatPos Gender Gen Pos

28:55.8 U14

30:21.5 15-19
30:31.9 55-59
31:51.0 55-59
32:02.9 60-64
33:00.4 50-54
34:11.0 15-19
34:11.8 40-44
34:20.8 35-39
35:10.2 40-44
35:24.6 60-64
35:31.1 20-24
35:41.2 30-34
35:54.8 40-44
36:02.2 45-49
36:16.5 45-49
36:31.5 60-64
36:35.9 45-49
36:46.9 55-59
37:19.1 55-59
37:43.1 50-54
37:51.4 15-19
37:52.1 55-59
37:55.6 45-49
38:00.3 40-44
38:02.4 35-39
38:09.5 40-44
38:18.4 45-49
38:37.0 65-69
38:50.5 70-74
38:53.2 25-29
39:00.5 45-49
39:02.9 60-64
39:03.2 35-39
40:02.0 65-69
40:20.4 65-69
40:22.1 30-34
40:44.0 65-69
40:57.4 60-64
41:24.9 65-69
41:33.5 65-69

1 Male
1 Male
1 Female
2 Female
1 Male
1 Male
1 Female
1 Male
1 Female
2 Male
1 Female
1 Female
1 Male
3 Male
1 Female
2 Female
2 Male
1 Male
1 Male
2 Male
2 Male
2 Female
3 Male
2 Male
1 Female
2 Female
4 Male
3 Male
1 Male
1 Male
1 Female
4 Male
3 Male
1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
2 Male
4 Male
4 Male
5 Male
6 Male
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

44 yes
192
174

90 yes

33 yes

57 yes
101

58 yes
165
112

11 yes
162

25

28 yes

22 yes

80 yes
188
161
168

96 yes
191
179

88
193
119 yes
190
175
121

82

74 yes
171

91 yes
108 yes

73 yes
163

59
100 yes
134 yes

46 yes
194
182
129
120

41 yes

97

66 yes

84

Julian CARNE
Lee BYARS
Sarah RYAN
Helen HAYES
Max YATES

Eimear MUIR-COCHRANE

Tony KENNEDY
Andrew BARTLETT
Ray IND

lain WRIGHT

Mark LLOYD

Simon CHIPPERFIELD
Mick BILLING

Pam GUNN

Michael HARRY
Suanne FITZGERALD
Cameron MAYFIELD
Stuart DERBYSHIRE
Cathy BENNETT
Kim LAU

Travis KALLESKE
Emma CLARK
Darren PISCIONERI
Anna NICHOLSON
Matt SCHOLAR
Tyler WINTON
Andrew HORWOOD
Nic LEAVOLD

Julie STEVENS

John CLANCY

Joe BESHARA

Jo MAHER

Rachel THORPE
Leonie WEBB

Peter O'SHANNESSY
Sarah MAKINSON
Judy GLASGOW
Nadia GUSCIA
Peter WHEELER
Andrew HERRIMAN
Matt HENSHELL
Craig OTTAWAY
Stephanie ZISSIS
Helen BERRY

Alice DODD

Angus NETTING
Andrew BARBER

41:39.7 60-64
41:56.2 30-34
41:56.6 25-29
42:01.0 45-49
42:03.3 60-64
42:03.9 55-59
42:04.1 45-49
42:12.7 55-59
42:17.9 55-59
42:32.8 40-44
42:41.5 70-74
42:45.4 45-49
42:45.9 65-69
43:02.6 65-69
43:08.1 65-69
43:13.2 50-54
43:55.5 40-44
44:21.5 45-49
44:31.4 55-59
45:04.9 45-49
45:35.5 40-44
45:39.3 40-44
45:42.8 50-54
45:46.2 30-34
46:01.2 35-39
46:02.9 25-29
46:11.7 55-59
46:22.3 35-39
46:22.5 50-54
47:15.2 50-54
47:31.7 60-64
47:39.6 45-49
48:06.4 40-44
48:17.3 50-54
48:29.7 60-64
49:31.9 55-59
49:59.5 45-49
50:09.1 30-34
50:19.6 60-64
50:25.0 35-39
50:25.2 40-44
50:44.4 30-34
51:32.3 35-39
51:43.8 60-64
51:49.2 45-49
52:26.4 55-59
52:28.1 50-54

5 Male
1 Female
2 Female
3 Female
6 Male
3 Female
5 Male
4 Male
5 Male
5 Male
2 Male
6 Male
7 Male
1 Female
8 Male
1 Female
6 Male
7 Male
4 Female
4 Female
7 Male
2 Female
3 Male
2 Female
2 Male
1 Male
6 Male
3 Female
2 Female
4 Male
7 Male
5 Female
3 Female
3 Female
8 Male
5 Female
6 Female
3 Female
9 Male
3 Male
8 Male
3 Male
4 Female
2 Female
7 Female
7 Male
5 Male

30
13
14
15
31
16
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
17
39
18
40
41
19
20
42
21
43
22
44
45
46
23
24
47
48
25
26
27
49
28
29
30
50
51
52
53
31
32
33
54



89
90
91
92
93
94
95

4 yes

5 yes
95 yes
62 yes

172
169

Denys SMITH
Stephen MEREDITH
Pauline SMITH
Deborah BROWN
John MURTAGH
Kate REYNOLDS

Liz HUGO

57:22.9 75-79
57:36.5 70-74
57:50.2 75-79
58:07.9 45-49
58:10.1 55-59
58:38.8 40-44
00:08.4 55-59

1 Male
3 Male
1 Female
8 Female
8 Male
4 Female
6 Female

56

34
35
58
36
37



Club

ADELAIDE MASTERS
HENLEY MASTERS
HENLEY MASTERS

MARION MASTERS
NOARLUNGA MASTERS
ADELAIDE MASTERS

ADELAIDE MASTERS

MARION

TEA TREE GULLY KINGFISHERS
MARION

ADELAIDE MASTERS

ATLANIS

NOARLUNGA
AQUADOME OTTERS
MARION MASTERS
GLENELG SLSC
ADELAIDE MASTERS

ATLANTIS

ATLANIS
SA MASTERS

NOARLUNGA
WESTERN DISTRICTS

ATLANTIS
AMSC
WDMS

City

Woodside
Grange
Grange

Seacliff Park
Woodcroft

Rostrevor
Christies Beach

Mt Barker Summit
Tea Tree Gully
Novar Gardens
Norwood

Crafers West
Huntfield Heights
Gawler Belt
Craigburn Farm
Glengowrie
Modbury North
Fullarton
Ivanhoe East
Millswood

Millswood

Blair Athol
Hallett Cove

Glengowrie

Mitcham Shopping Centre
Glenelg

Hove

Erindale

West Beach

Kensington Park

State

South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
Victoria

South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia

South Australia



MARION

NOARLUNGA
MARION MARLINS
WESTERN DISTRICTS

MARION

NOARLUNGA

ADELAIDE MASTERS
ADELAIDE MASTERS
ADELAIDE MASTERS

SA MASTERS

ADELAIDE MASTERS

ATLANTIS MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB

MARION
TEA TREE GULLY

WESTERN DISTRICTS

ONKAPARINGA

ATLANTIS

ADELAIDE MASTERS

Eden Hills

Port Noarlunga South
Blackwood
Rosewater

Moana

Henley Beach

Everard Park
The Range

Glenelg North
Klemzig
Hove

Panorama

Stirling

Kidman Park

Somerton Park

Mclaren Vale
Largs Bay
Coromandel Valley

Bayview Heights
Golden Grove
Mildura

Norwood
Woodville West
Hillcrest
Woodside

Reynella
Somerton Park
Dovar Gardens
College Park
Manningham
Stirling

South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
Queensland
South Australia
Victoria

South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia

South Australia



SHB

SHB
ADELAIDE MASTERS
HENLEY BEACH MASTERS

Brooklyn Park
Warradale
Brooklyn Park
Tusmore
West Lakes

South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
South Australia



Pace

86.8 sec/100m

91.1 sec/100m

91.6 sec/100m

95.5 sec/100m

96.1 sec/100m

99.0 sec/100m

102.6 sec/100m
102.6 sec/100m
103.0 sec/100m
105.5 sec/100m
106.2 sec/100m
106.6 sec/100m
107.1 sec/100m
107.7 sec/100m
108.1 sec/100m
108.8 sec/100m
109.6 sec/100m
109.8 sec/100m
110.3 sec/100m
112.0 sec/100m
113.2 sec/100m
113.6 sec/100m
113.6 sec/100m
113.8 sec/100m
114.0 sec/100m
114.1 sec/100m
114.5 sec/100m
114.9 sec/100m
115.8 sec/100m
116.5 sec/100m
116.7 sec/100m
117.0 sec/100m
117.1 sec/100m
117.2 sec/100m
120.1 sec/100m
121.0 sec/100m
121.1 sec/100m
122.2 sec/100m
122.9 sec/100m
124.2 sec/100m
124.7 sec/100m

Wave

2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am

Start Time

9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12



125.0 sec/100m
125.8 sec/100m
125.8 sec/100m
126.1 sec/100m
126.2 sec/100m
126.2 sec/100m
126.2 sec/100m
126.6 sec/100m
126.9 sec/100m
127.6 sec/100m
128.1 sec/100m
128.3 sec/100m
128.3 sec/100m
129.1 sec/100m
129.4 sec/100m
129.7 sec/100m
131.8 sec/100m
133.1 sec/100m
133.6 sec/100m
135.2 sec/100m
136.8 sec/100m
137.0 sec/100m
137.1 sec/100m
137.3 sec/100m
138.1 sec/100m
138.1 sec/100m
138.6 sec/100m
139.1 sec/100m
139.1 sec/100m
141.8 sec/100m
142.6 sec/100m
143.0 sec/100m
144.3 sec/100m
144.9 sec/100m
145.5 sec/100m
148.6 sec/100m
150.0 sec/100m
150.5 sec/100m
151.0 sec/100m
151.3 sec/100m
151.3 sec/100m
152.2 sec/100m
154.6 sec/100m
155.2 sec/100m
155.5 sec/100m
157.3 sec/100m
157.4 sec/100m

2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am

9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12



172.1 sec/100m
172.8 sec/100m
173.5 sec/100m
174.4 sec/100m
174.5 sec/100m
175.9 sec/100m
180.4 sec/100m

2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am
2km 9:05am

9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12
9:06:12



